

---

## **Pachet produse conform oferta nr.145/12.06.2024-1271**

I.D.: 98687296

---

Data publicarii	14.06.24	Coduri CPV	31711000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 387,24 RON - 387,24 RON

---

Descriere: Pachet produse conform oferta nr.145/12.06.2024 1 DULIE E14 SKU8751 buc. 5/ 4.2= 21.00  
2 BEC E14 15W buc. 5 /5.04 25=.20 3 BEC E27 12W buc. 20/ 10.08 =201.60 4 TUB TERMO M  
5/ 1.68= 8.40 5 BEC SCALA L3201 buc. 52/ 2.52= 131.04 Total: 387.24lei

---